
January 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1



2023

Age: 46-64 Age: 65+
Notes:

To create a new master for next year, simply change the YEAR on the January sheet and the year on all other sheets 
in this workbook will automaBcally change to reflect the new year.

No code is needed to "unlock" this worksheet.

0 0

2



February 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1



2023

Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

0 0

2



March 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1



2023

Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

0 0

2



 Safe Haven                                                                    April 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45 Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 7 7 1 6 4 2 1
25 16 16 15 1 4 11 1
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 23 0 23 0 1 21 0 1 0 0 8 13 2

1



2



Safe Haven                                                                     May 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45 Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16 19 9 10 19 12 5 2
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 4 2 1
25 7 1 6 7
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 26 10 16 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 16 7 3

1



2



 Safe Haven                                                                    June 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45 Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

1
2
3
4
5
6 10 7 3 0 0 9 1 0 0 2 5 3 0
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14 29 26 3 0 2 25 1 1 0 2 23 4 0
15
16
17
18
19
20 16 5 11 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 3 9 4
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 55 38 17 0 2 50 2 1 0 4 31 16 4

1



2



July 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1



2023

Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

0 0

2



August 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1



2023

Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

0 0

2



September 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1



2023

Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

0 0

2



October 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1



2023

Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

0 0

2



November 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1



2023

Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

0 0

2



December 2023

Days
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1



2023

Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

0 0

2



Quarterly & Annual Stats 2023

Qtrs.
Number 
Trained 

Gender: 
Male 

Gender: 
Female  

Gender: 
Other 

Race:  
African 

American  

Race: 
White

Race: 
Hispanic  

Race: 
Other  Age: 0-17 Age: 18-25 Age: 26-45

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 104 48 56 0 3 97 2 2 0 4 55
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Annual 104 48 56 0 3 97 2 2 0 4 55

1



2023

Age: 46-64 Age: 65+

0 0
36 9
0 0
0 0

36 9

2


